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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION
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/Y/^'JQ
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES RE3P<^T ' '9 ^
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTES

"̂; ^

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name ofCoimmttee:. NEMAHA COUNTf REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Address: P.O. Box 144

Oty and Zip Code: Seneca, Kansas 66538

•This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

lit!'^.

B. Check only if appropriate; Amended Filmg Termination Report

C. SuTnmary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24,2024)

1 > Cash on Jband at beguaniag of period

2. Total Contnbutions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4, Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Lme 4 from 3)

6. In-Kmd Contnbutions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

3866.31

2115.00

5981.31

1835,4

4145.91

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exauojjo.ed by me
and to the best ofmylmowledge and belief is true, cojiTect and complete. I nJiderstEmd that the mtentioual
failure to file this document or intentiojaaUy filuig a false docutnent is a class A misdemeauor."

10/28/2024
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024
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SCKEJ>ULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

NEMAHA COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

OQ/30/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

^ay Shinn
201 N. 5th Street
Seneca. Kansas 66538

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Certified Appraiser

Check
Appropriate Box

Casfi CbecB;

•

Loan Efnarfj
Other

SubtotaA This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$600.00

$600.00!

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Uiuteauzed Con-tributiojas ($50 or l<?ss)

Sale of Political Materials (Uniteimzed)

Total Conb-ibutions When ContributoT Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$600.00

$1,515.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,115.00

of ;
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

NEMAHA COUNTS REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

(Name of Party Cormrdttee or Political Committee)

Date

09/09/24

09/16/24

09/27/24

10/07/24

10/21/20

Name and Address
To Wliow Expert (liture is Made

Fhe Sabetha Herald
3.0. Box 208, 1024 Main Street
3abetha, Kansas 66534

The Courier Tribune
P.O. Box 100, 512 Main Street
Seneca, Kansas 66538

Bem Comnmunity Center
Bern, Kansas

H&E Gun Shop
Seneca, Kansas 66538

3em Cafe
3em, Kansas

Purpose of Expenditure

Xf independent or in-kuxd expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, Ust candidate name & address

Mewspaper Ad for Candldat® Forum

Mewspap<sr Ad for Candidate Forum

Rental of Community Center for Candidate Fomm

Certificate for Gun Raffle

Catering for Candidate Form

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$159.25

$248.15

$125.00

$400,00

$903_00

$1,835.40

page_._l of


