KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS **COMMISSION**

RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES AND EXPENDITURES OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE TO COMMITTEE TO COMMISSION RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: NEMAHA COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE					
	Address: P.O. Box 144				
	City and Zip Code: Seneca, Kansas 66538				
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	ee			
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Repo	ort			
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	3866.31			
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	2115.00			
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	5981.31			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	1835.4			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	4145.91			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)				
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)				
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdement.	at the intentional			
1	0/28/2024	THE STATE OF THE S			
Date	Signature of Treasurer				
	GEO	C Form 2024			

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

NEMAHA COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Савь	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/30/24	Ray Shinn 201 N. 5th Street Seneca, Kansas 66538	Certified Appraisor		~			\$600.00
		·					
	Subtotal This Page				J		\$600.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$600.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$1,515.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$2,115,00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

NEMAHA COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
09/09/24	The Sabetha Herald P.O. Box 208, 1024 Main Street Sabetha, Kansas 66534	Newspaper Ad for Candidate Forum	\$159.25
09/16/24	The Courier Tribune P.O. Box 100, 512 Main Street Seneca, Kansas 66538	Newspaper Ad for Candidate Forum	\$248,15
09/27/24	Bern Community Center Bern, Karısas	Rental of Community Center for Candidate Forum	\$125.00
10/07/24	H&E Gun Shop Seneca, Kansas 66538	Certificate for Gun Raffle	\$400.00
10/21/20	Bern Cafe Bern, Kansas	Catering for Candidate Form	\$903.00
VIII-1000	,		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,835.40